
THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, APRIL 1, 1913. 367

NOTICE.

THE Firm of M'KINNEY & RAFFERTY, Fish
Salesmen and Commission Agents, Fishmarket

and New Merchant Lane, Glasgow, of which the
Subscribers are the sole Partners, was DISSOLVED
as at the twenty-fifth day of March nineteen hundred
and thirteen, by the retiral of the Subscriber William
Rafferty.

The Subscribers William Aloysius Rafferty and
Brian Rafferty will continue the said Business under
the said Firm name of M'KiNNEV & RAFFERTY. They
will take over the whole assets and discharge the

whole liabilities of the said Firm as at said date of
dissolution.

Dated at Glasgow, this 25th day of March 1913.

WILLIAM RAFFERTY.
WM. A. RAFFERTY.
BRIAN RAFFERTY.

JNO. SHAUGHNESSY, Solicitor, Glas-
gow, Witness.

HELEN HARDIE, 3 Princes Square, S.S.,
Glasgow, Witness.

N O T I C E .

All Notices and Advertisements are inserted in the Edinburgh Gazette
at the risk of the Advertiser.

SCALE OF CHARGES FOR ALL ADVERTISEMENTS IN THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE.

For 100 wore
Above 100 and

,i 150
„ 200
„ 250
„ 300
„ 350
„ 400
„ 450

And 5s.
For each copy o
Friendly Societi

s and ui
not exce

extra f o
E the Ga
es' Notic

ider

200
250
300
350
400
450
500

r each additional 50
ette

£0 10 0
0 15 0
1 0 0
I S O
1 10 0
1 15 0
2 0 0
2 6 0
2 10 0

or part of 50 words.
9d.
5s

The above Fees must be paid by affixing to the Notice Postage Stamps of as large value as possible.
Advertisements cannot be received or withdrawn after one o'clock on Tuesdays and Fridays.

Tho dues paid on withdrawn Advertisements cannot be returned.
All Letters must be Post Paid.

Published at the EXCHEQUER CHAMBERS, Parliament Square, Edinburgh.
Printed by MORRISON & GIBE LTD., Printers to His Majesty's Stationery Office, Tanfield.

%* This Gazette is filed at His Majesty's Stationery Office, London, and at thM
Office of the Dublin Gazette.

Tuesday, April 1, 1913.

Price Mnepence.


