NOTICE.

THE Firm of M'KINNEY & RAFFERTY, Fish Aslesmen and Commission Agents, Fishmarket and New Merchant Lane, Glasgow, of which the Subscribers are the sole Partners, was DISSOLVED as at the twenty-fith day of March nineteen hundred and thirteen, by the retiral of the Subscriber William Rafferty.

The Subscribers William Aloysius Rafferty and Brian Rafferty will continue the said Business under the said Firm name of M'KINNEY & RAFFERTY. They will take over the whole assets and discharge the

Friendly Societies' Notices, each

whole liabilities of the said Firm as at said date of dissolution.

Dated at Glasgow, this 25th day of March 1913.

WILLIAM RAFFERTY. WM. A. RAFFERTY. BRIAN RAFFERTY.

5s.

JNO. SHAUGHNESSY, Solicitor, Glasgow, Witness. HELEN HARDIE, 3 Princes Square, S.S., Glasgow, Witness.

NOTICE.

All Notices and Advertisements are inserted in the Edinburgh Gazette at the risk of the Advertiser.

SCALE OF CHARGES FOR ALL ADVERTISEMENTS IN THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE.

For	100	words a	nd under						£0	10	0
Above	100	and not	exceeding	150					0	15	0
"	150	,,	"	200					1	0	0
,,	200		,,	250					1	5	0
"	250		"	300					1	10	0
"	300		"	350					1	15	0
"	350		11	400					2	0	0
"	400		,,	450				•••	2	5	0
"	450		"	500					2	10	0
,,	Αn		ra for each	add	lition	al 50 or	part of	50 wo	rds.		
For ear			e Gazette								9d.

The above Fees must be paid by affixing to the Notice Postage Stamps of as large value as possible.

Advertisements cannot be received or withdrawn after one o'clock on Tuesdays and Fridays.

The dues paid on withdrawn Advertisements cannot be returned.

All Letters must be Post Paid.

Published at the Exchequer Chambers, Parliament Square, Edinburgh.

Printed by Morrison & Gibe Ltd., Printers to His Majesty's Stationery Office, Tanfield.

** This Gazette is filed at His Majesty's Stationery Office, London, and at the Office of the Dublin Gazette.

Tuesday, April 1, 1913.

Price Ninepence.